
Market:  DENMARK Mission:  COPENHAGEN 

Market Data  2 Years Ago 1 Year Ago Current Year 
(Estimated) 

Next Year 
(Projected) 

410.00 $M 
10.00 $M 
2.44 % 

485.00 $M 
20.00 $M 
4.10 % 

465.00 $M 
15.00 $M 
3.23 % 

455.00 $M 
11.00 $M 
2.42 % 

Market Size 
Cdn Exports 
Market Share 

Cumulative 3 vear export potential for  
CDN products in this sector: 15-30 $M 

Current Status of Canadian  
exports in this sector/subsector:  Small but expanding 

Services for which there are good market prospects: 

1. UNICEF/IAPSO sales and services. 

For further information: 


