Mission: COPENHAGEN Market: DENMARK

Market Data	2 Years Ago	l Year Ag	Current Year (Estimated)	Next Year (Projected)
Market Size	410.00 \$M	455.00 \$M	465.00 \$M	485.00 \$M
Cdn Exports	10.00 \$M	11.00 \$M	15.00 \$M	20.00 \$M
Market Share	2.44 %	2.42 %	3.23 %	4.10 %

Cumulative 3 year export potential for CDN products in this sector: 15-30 \$M

<u>Current Status of Canadian</u>
<u>exports in this sector/subsector:</u> Small but expanding

Services for which there are good market prospects:

UNICEF/IAPSO sales and services.

For further information: